



No.	ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ	ΠΟΣ.
1	Philip pan head screw M5×16	4
2	Spring washer	10
3	Motor cover	1
4	Philip pan head screw M5×12	4
5	Cover board	1
6	Circlip	1
7	Out ring	1
8	Torque spring	1
9	Inner circlip sleeve	1
10	Compress spring	1
11	Pin screw	1
12	Cylindrical pin	1
13	Wool felt	1
14	Felt cap	1
15	Plastice ring	1
16	Lub bearing	1
17	Recip shaft	1
18	Middle board	1
19	Spindle	1
20	Needle bearing	1
21	Cylindrical pin7×22.5	1
22	Gear	1
23	Flat ring	1
24	Philip pan head ST screw ST4.2×38	4
25	Bearing 6201-2RS	2
26	Cross countsunk screw M4×12	3
27	Inner gear bite washer	3
28	Bearing flange	1
29	Circlip for bearing 12	1
30	Housing	1
31	Bearing 6000-2RS	1
32	Flat washer 5×14×2	1
33	Cross countsunk screw M5×14	1

No.	ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ	ΠΟΣ.
34	Inner cover	1
35	Inner hexagon screw M5×10	2
36	Flat washer 5	2
37	Pivoting shoe flange	1
38	Out sleeve	1
39	Saw blade	1
40	Pivoting shoe	1
41	Armature	1
42	Baffle ring	1
43	Bearing 608-2Z	1
44	Bearing sleeve	1
45	Housing out cover	1
46	Philip pan head Stscrew	2
47	Flat washer	2
48	Stator	1
49	Pulling spring	2
50	Housing	1
51	Brush cap	2
52	Brush holder	2
53	Carbon brush	2
54	Nameplate	1
55	Inductance	2
56	Right handle	1
57	Philip pan head STscrew4.2×16	7
58	Switch	1
59	Capacitor0.33	1
60	Philip pan head Stscrew 4.2×14	2
61	Cord flange	1
62	Cord sleeve	1
63	Cable with VDE pluge	1
64	Left handle	1
65	Trademark	1
66	Hex spnner	1